Grade Level
Pre-kindergarten
Kindgergarten
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8
Grade 9
Grade 10
Grade 11
Grade 12

District Total

Kenosha Unified School District
Official Third Friday Enrollment

2024-25 vs. 2025-26

September  September

2024

1,001
1,184
1,186
1,265
1,265
1,229
1,367
1,307
1,353
1,332
1,340
1,466
1,499
1,728

18,522

2025 Difference
979 -22
1,117 -67
1,153 -33
1,150 -115
1,255 -10
1,232 3
1,217 -150
1,338 31
1,275 -78
1,325 -7
1,364 24
1,328 -138
1,431 -68
1,635 -93
17,799 -723



