Kenosha Unified School District Official Third Friday Enrollment 2024-25 vs. 2025-26

	September 2024	September 2025	Difference
Grade Level	<u>2024</u>	2023	Difference
Pre-kindergarten	1,001	979	-22
Kindgergarten	1,184	1,117	-67
Grade 1	1,186	1,153	-33
Grade 2	1,166	1,150	-33 -115
	,	•	_
Grade 3	1,265	1,255	-10
Grade 4	1,229	1,232	3
Grade 5	1,367	1,217	-150
Grade 6	1,307	1,338	31
Grade 7	1,353	1,275	-78
Grade 8	1,332	1,325	-7
Grade 9	1,340	1,364	24
Grade 10	1,466	1,328	-138
Grade 11	1,499	1,431	-68
Grade 12	1,728	1,635	-93
District Total	18,522	17,799	-723